
Table S1: F1 score for the MLP predictor, using different number of N-terminal residues.
		 
	Tool
	SP
	mTP
	cTP
	luTP
	noTP
	Average

	 
	MLP-5
	0.57
	0.22
	0.03
	0.00
	0.88
	0.77

	 
	MLP-10
	0.80
	0.55
	0.33
	0.04
	0.93
	0.87

	 
	MLP-15
	0.90
	0.57
	0.42
	0.00
	0.95
	0.91

	 
	MLP-20
	0.93
	0.63
	0.43
	0.04
	0.96
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